
Epitome Plast-o-Pack Private Limited
2nd May 2024
23rd May 2024

(Amount in ₹)

Date of receipt
Amount 
claimed

Amount of claims 
admitted Nature of claim

Amount covered 
by guarantee

Whether related 
party?

% of voting share in 
CoC

1 Rajen Sharma 15-May-24 3,72,12,734          3,72,12,734          
Unsecured Financial 
Creditor

-                        No 100.00                             None None -                  None

The admitted amount is 
subject to verification / 
reconciliation with Books of 
Accounts and Records of CD 
and hence may 
change subsequently

Grand Total 3,72,12,734          3,72,12,734          

Name of the Corporate Debtor-
Date of commencement of CIRP-
List of creditors as on-

Annexure- 4
List of Unsecured Financial Creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Remarks, if any
Sl. 
No.

Name of 
Creditor

Details of claims received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claims

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set off

Amount of 
claims not 
admitted

Amount of 
claims under 
verification


